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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Boys' 8th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1      9912  IAN LAVALLEY               8  Sparta                           11:44.6  5:53 
      2    1 2605  Dylan Belby                8  Logan Middle School              13:17.2  6:39 
      3    2 2606  Thatcher Blum              8  Logan Middle School              13:32.7  6:47 
      4      2527  Nolan Vandenlangdenberg    8  Aquinas                          13:34.6  6:48 
      5      9978  Liam Schnick               8  West Salem Middle School         13:35.6  6:48 
      6      2650  Eli Reich                  8  Longfellow Middle School         13:38.3  6:50 
      7      2518  Alex Boland                8  Aquinas                          13:43.4  6:52 
      8      2519  Spencer Buck               8  Aquinas                          13:47.8  6:54 
      9    3 2608  Nolan Davey                8  Logan Middle School              13:50.7  6:56 
     10    4 9928  Carter Anderson            6  Tomah Middle School              13:54.2  6:58 
     11      2647  Henry Merkey               8  Longfellow Middle School         14:23.8  7:12 
     12      2574  Adin Moize                 8  Holmen Middle School             14:27.7  7:14 
     13      2637  Micah Bratsch              8  Longfellow Middle School         14:33.3  7:17 
     14      9997  William Mayer              8  Westby                           15:17.6  7:39 
     15    5 9929  Robbie Duehlmeyer          6  Tomah Middle School              15:18.5  7:40 
     16    6 9937  Elijah Simon               8  Tomah Middle School              15:37.3  7:49 
     17    7 2683  Kody Herritz               8  Onalaska Middle School           15:57.3  7:59 
     18    8 2676  Cameron Bakken             8  Onalaska Middle School           15:58.1  8:00 
     19    9 2697  Ivan Stacey                8  Onalaska Middle School           16:00.4  8:01 
     20      2640  Charlie Hall               8  Longfellow Middle School         16:00.7  8:01 
     21   10 2617  John Richardson            8  Logan Middle School              16:21.7  8:11 
     22   11 2615  Johnathan Meier            8  Logan Middle School              16:26.1  8:14 
     23      9969  Jake Bahl                  8  West Salem Middle School         16:31.3  8:16 
     24   12 2707  Lex Yang                   8  Onalaska Middle School           18:40.1  9:21 
     25   13 2703  Alexander Walden           8  Onalaska Middle School           18:59.0  9:30 
     26   14 2702  Eric Vang                  8  Onalaska Middle School           19:51.4  9:56 
     27   15 9932  William Last               8  Tomah Middle School              20:26.4 10:14 
     28      9970  Aiden Bolwerk              8  West Salem Middle School         21:01.6 10:31 
     29   16 9939  William Taylor             8  Tomah Middle School              21:39.0 10:50 
     30   17 9938  Michael Simon              8  Tomah Middle School              25:30.9 12:46 
     31      9919  Logan Wolff                8  Sparta                           29:34.3 14:48 
     9/19/2024  6:08PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                    West Salem Middle School Meet
                                       West Salem High School
                                        West Salem, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
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       1.    27  Logan Middle School                        (14:41.7  73:28.4 3:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Dylan Belby                8 13:17.2
       2      2  Thatcher Blum              8 13:32.7
       3      3  Nolan Davey                8 13:50.7
       4     10  John Richardson            8 16:21.7
       5     11  Johnathan Meier            8 16:26.1

       2.    46  Tomah Middle School                        (17:23.1  86:55.4 7:44.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Carter Anderson            6 13:54.2
       2      5  Robbie Duehlmeyer          6 15:18.5
       3      6  Elijah Simon               8 15:37.3
       4     15  William Last               8 20:26.4
       5     16  William Taylor             8 21:39.0
       6   ( 17) Michael Simon              8 25:30.9

       3.    49  Onalaska Middle School                     (17:07.0  85:34.9 3:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kody Herritz               8 15:57.3
       2      8  Cameron Bakken             8 15:58.1
       3      9  Ivan Stacey                8 16:00.4
       4     12  Lex Yang                   8 18:40.1
       5     13  Alexander Walden           8 18:59.0
       6   ( 14) Eric Vang                  8 19:51.4


